NAME OF THE CORPORATE DEBTOR: RELIANCE TECH SERVICES LIMITED

CIRP COMMENCEMENT DATE - 04/08/2020

List of Operational Creditors

Sr. No. Name Amount claimed | Amount Admitted Amount Rea.son.s for |Remarks {Status
rejected rejection of claim
State Tax Department,
1|Government of Maharashtra 95,682,541.00 95,682,541.00 |nil na Admitted
Amount
deposited by the
CD towards TDS is
2|ZTE Telecom India Pvt. Ltd. 184,738,135.76 182,788,135.76 1,950,000.00 |deducted. Admitted
3|Fibcom India Limited 14,852,500.00 14,852,500.00 |nil na Admitted
Amount admitted
Giesecke & Devrient MS India as per the books
4|Private Limited 12,129,834.00 7,386,750.00 4,743,084.00 |of the CD Admitted
5|Ashita Kaul & Associates 44,368.00 44,368.00 | nil Admitted
Total 307,447,378.76 300,754,294.76 6,693,084.00




NAME OF THE CORPORATE DEBTOR: RELIANCE TECH SERVICES LIMITED

Claims of operational Creditors-Employees

CIRP COMMENCEMENT DATE - 04/08/2020

Name of the . . Amount i Remarks /Status of
Sr. No. Amount claimed| Amount Admitted . Reasons for rejection .
Employees rejected claim

1

Rajeev Saxena 2,095,168.00 2,095,168.00 - Admitted
2 Amount towards interest

Manas Kumar Bairagi 2,361,409.00 2,074,392.00 287,017.00 |rejected Admitted
3 admitted to the extent

Vikas Gupta 1,554,123.00 1,532,166.00 21,957.00 |mentioned in Fn F. Admitted
4

KAJAL KUMAR MUKHOH 1,364,649.00 1,364,649.00 - Admitted
> Ras bihari dayal 1,208,169.00 1,208,169.00 - Admitted
6 Rejected the interest

Rajesh Kalia 1,488,884.00 1,135,959.00 352,925.00 |charged Admitted
7

Dinesh Kumar Sharma 979,086.00 979,086.00 - Admitted
8 Rejected the interest

Martin John Zacharia 1,222,744.53 932,905.00 289,839.53 |charged Admitted
9

Uttam Kumar Pandey 926,500.00 926,500.00 | Nil Admitted
10 Rejected the interest

Ajay Kumar Jha 1,159,935.19 884,984.00 274,951.19 |charged Admitted
1 Rejected the interest

Arnab Das 1,098,116.74 837,819.00 260,297.74 |charged Admitted
12 Rejected the amoun

Puneet Asthana 888,339.00 836,745.00 51,594.00 |claimed towards interest |Admitted
13 Rejected the interest

Kalpesh Parikh 1,069,085.07 815,669.00 253,416.07 |charged Admitted
14 ) .

Navdeep Singh Jamval 788,099.00 788,099.00 - Admitted
15 X .

Dineshkumar B. Sakure 770,614.00 770,614.00 - Admitted
16 [Suresh Babu Dabbara 760,891.00 760,891.00 - Admitted
17 Rejected the interest

Bakul Syal 860,808.06 656,762.00 204,046.06 |charged Admitted
18 Rejected the amount

Rajesh Chandran R 831,240.00 621,151.00 210,089.00 |claimed towards interest |Admitted
19 Kannan Ramani 658,523.00 564,448.00 94,075.00 Admitted
20 Rejected the amount

Avinash Kumar 687,420.00 557,368.00 130,052.00 |claimed towards interest |Admitted
21 Raju Saha 578,482.00 578,482.00 - Admitted
22 Amount claimed towards

Shyam Hiraou 640,219.00 549,639.00 90,580.00 |interest rejected Admitted
23 [G Mohan Kumar 543,692.00 543,692.00 - Admitted
24 Rejected the interest

Vijay Vikram Singh 693,424.42 529,055.00 164,369.42 |charged Admitted

Amount of difference
25 between amount claimed
and net amount as per FnF

Sharad Bhardwaj 610,844.70 517,665.00 93,179.70 |is rejected Admitted
26 Rajesh Garud 492,215.00 492,215.00 - Admitted
27 Rejected the interest

Ajit Kumar Yadav 641,733.00 489,617.00 152,116.00 |charged Admitted
28  |Sunil Patil 485,859.00 485,859.00 - Admitted
29 |Arun Chabbra 470,664.00 470,664.00 - Admitted
30 Dinesh Shetty 461,328.00 461,328.00 - Admitted




Amount admitted as per

31 FnF.amount towards

PREM PRAKASH 570,128.00 448,057.00 122,071.00 |interest rejected. Admitted
32 Ravindra Parmar 440,431.00 440,431.00 - Admitted
33 Admitted as per

RAMESWAR MISRA 500,000.00 434,324.00 65,676.00 |information shared by CD. |Admitted
34 |Zubin Fali Kapadia 533,247.00 416,478.00 116,769.00 |Admitted as per FnF Admitted
35 [Shivjyothi Bhattacharjeq 403,114.00 403,114.00 - Admitted
36 Rajeev Kumar Agarwal 394,066.00 394,066.00 - Admitted
37 |Sanjay Desai 393,480.00 393,480.00 - Admitted
38 HARESH RAIKWAD, 376,775.00 376,775.00 - Admitted
39 admitted the amount to

Madhu G. Dinesh 445,101.00 348,355.00 96,746.00 [the extent of the Fn F Admitted
40 Amount rejected towards

Piyush Jain 1,007,057.00 326,560.00 680,497.00 |interest Admitted
41 |Santosh Jadhav 299,235.00 299,235.00 - Admitted
42 Biswajit Kar 286,888.00 286,888.00 - Admitted
43 D D Sahu 284,961.00 284,961.00 - Admitted
44  [SAURABH MAHAPATRA 277,692.00 277,692.00 - Admitted
45 Amount admitted as per

Girish Patel 332,161.00 277,610.00 54,551.00 |FnF. Interest rjected. Admitted
46  [Sanjeev Shrimali 268,830.00 268,830.00 - Admitted
47 Admitted in accordance

Prachi Dandekar 312,673.00 265,890.00 46,783.00 |with FnF. Admitted
48 [Gajanan Sawant 262,234.00 262,234.00 - Admitted
49 Mohammed Shafi Ahmg 261,213.16 261,213.16 - Admitted
50 |CVENKATESWARA RAO 256,136.00 256,136.00 - Admitted
51 Amount towards interest

Deepak Mahadevappa 285,200.91 254,643.00 30,557.91 |rejected Admitted
52 |Rajesh Kumar Goel 241,397.00 241,397.00 - Admitted
53 Amount towards interest

Indrasen Singh 256,726.00 231,158.00 25,568.00 |rejected Admitted
54 Pramod Hota 230,320.00 230,320.00 - Admitted
55 Rajesh V Dharmapalant| 229,304.00 229,304.00 - Admitted
56 Amount claimed towards

Ramadas Thenchath 248,539.00 221,910.00 26,629.00 |interest rejected Admitted
57 |Vaishali Parag Adarkar 218,368.00 218,368.00 - Admitted
58 |Ashraf Khan 210,003.00 210,003.00 - Admitted
59 Manish Likhitkar 209,274.00 209,274.00 - Admitted

Rejected the amount

60 claimed towards gratuity

RAJENDRA MAHADEV as the same is not

HOLMANE 228,187.00 206,957.00 21,230.00 |applicable Admitted
61 [Deepa Bhuyan 203,946.00 203,946.00 - Admitted
62 Pawan Rathi 200,998.00 200,998.00 - Admitted
63 Admitted in accordance

Anil Kumar kota 264,097.00 196,270.00 67,827.00 |with FnF. Admitted
64 Pranav Shukla 191,254.00 191,254.00 - Admitted
65 |Katta sasidhar 188,522.17 188,522.17 - Admitted
66 Amount claimed towards

Amit sharma 244,840.00 185,408.00 59,432.00 |interest rejected Admitted
67 |Satya Narayan Rednam 178,926.00 178,926.00 - Admitted
68 |SACHIN KUBDE 172,799.34 172,799.34 - Admitted
69 |Sailendra Raj Singh 172,796.00 172,796.00 - Admitted
70 [Jaya Kemmannu 172,395.00 172,395.00 - Admitted
71 AZHAGU MANI 169,985.00 169,985.00 - Admitted
72 Monica Mohaniya 168,948.76 168,948.76 - Admitted
73 Inderjeet Rana 168,936.00 168,936.00 - Admitted
74  |S.Srinivasa Rao 167,364.00 167,364.00 - Admitted
75 Amount claimed towards

Karunesh Kumar 216,000.00 166,439.00 49,561.00 |interest rejected Admitted
76 Amount claimed towards

Prabakar sundaramoort| 206,154.00 166,253.00 39,901.00 |interest is rejected Admitted




77 Amount claimed towards
Nirmallya Roy 217,910.00 164,706.00 53,204.00 |interest in rejected Admitted
78 Rejected amount claimed
Yagnesh Patel. 197,510.00 162,613.00 34,897.00 |towards interest Admitted
79 |Ajay Yadav 158,760.00 158,760.00 - Admitted
80 [Satish Suryawanshi 148,457.00 148,457.00 - Admitted
81 [Nilesh Sadguru Gawde 144,820.00 144,820.00 - Admitted
No Documents Provided.
82 Addmitted to the extent of
the amount o/s as per the
Veerabathina Satish 568,000.00 140,272.00 427,728.00 [records of the CD Admitted
83 Claim is excepted to the
Pranesh Kumar 173,600.00 140,052.00 33,548.00 |extent stated in the FnF Admitted
84 KARTHIK SUBRAMANIA]| 356,011.00 356,011.00 - Admitted
85 [Sabir Ahamed Mubarak 129,732.00 129,732.00 - Admitted
%6 amount claimed towards
Sagar D.Shah 162,781.00 125,614.00 37,167.00 |int. rejected. Admitted
87 [Ajit Singh 157,185.00 125307 31,878.00 Admitted
a8 V Chakravarti
Karunakaram 119,219.00 119,219.00 - Admitted
39 amount claimed towards
Gaurav Chaudhari 127,478.00 117,478.00 10,000.00 |int. rejected. Admitted
%0 amount claimed towards
Rajesh Anand 126,868.00 96,072.00 30,796.00 [int. rejected. Admitted
91 [Ajay Gandre 109,670.00 109,670.00 - Admitted
92  [Sumanth Bodavula 109,613.00 109,613.00 - Admitted
93  [Vinay Damarlall 109,478.00 109,478.00 - Admitted
94  |Raj Kumar 106,175.00 106,175.00 - Admitted
95 [Vinod Nambiar 104,129.00 104,129.00 - Admitted
96 [Avinash Vinayak Govekd 102,200.00 102,200.00 - Admitted
97 Priyanka Tripathi 101,558.00 101,558.00 - Admitted
98 [Tapas Ranjan Brahma 97,999.00 97,999.00 - Admitted
99  [Sharmistha Mandal 97,921.00 97,921.00 - Admitted
100 amount claimed towards
Swarupa Shejal 112,105.00 94,802.00 17,303.00 [int. rejected. Admitted
101 |Pankaj Agrawal 93,947.00 93,947.00 - Admitted
102 [Sachin Khadse 84,787.00 84,787.00 - Admitted
103 [RAJESH KUMAR MAMID| 81,845.00 81,845.00 - Admitted
104 Amount claimed towards
Anil Bhagat 94,279.00 77,025.00 17,254.00 |interest Admitted
105 Amount claimed towards
Prem Prakash Rajpal 83,098.00 62,927.00 20,171.00 |interest Admitted
106 | Ram Mohan Ashok Kun 76,839.00 76,839.00 - Admitted
107 |Vikas Chaudhary 76,832.00 76,832.00 - Admitted
108 [Nazim Ansari 75,601.00 75,601.00 - Admitted
109 |Ajaykumar Nandanram 71,240.00 71,240.00 - Admitted
110 [Samir R Sane 68,431.00 68,431.00 - Admitted
111 Amount caimed towards
Sanket Dhamaleld 73,215.00 67,843.00 5,372.00 [interest rejected. Admitted
112 Rejected amount towards
Kukati Gopi Kalyan Kum 66,128.60 65,642.00 486.60 |notice period as per FnF.  |Admitted
113 |Sanay Potdar 64,894.00 64,894.00 - Admitted
114 Amount caimed towards
Deepak Bhosale 63,210.00 49,404.00 13,806.00 [interest rejected. Admitted
115 [Mahendra Dhivare 62,223.00 62,223.00 - Admitted
116 .
Madhu Sudan Sharma 76,914.00 58,244.00 18,670.00 Admitted
117 [Mr. Sajid Ahmed Ansari 57,264.00 57,264.00 - Admitted
118 |Amol khedekar 57,063.00 57,063.00 - Admitted
119 |Swapnil Suresh Pawar 55,999.06 55,999.06 - Admitted
120 |Venkat G. 55,630.00 55,630.00 - Admitted
Admitted the amount to
121 . .
the extent mentioned in
Shantanu Ghosh 68,779.00 51,497.00 17,282.00 |the FnF Sheet. Admitted




122 |Ramesh Dhurishetty 50,000.00 50,000.00 - Admitted
123 [Bindhu Pillai 57,705.00 57,705.00 - Admitted
124 |Vineet Wankhede 48,731.00 48,731.00 - Admitted
125 : . .
Kiran Bansod 55,225.00 44,867.00 10,358.00 |admitted as per FnF sheet |Admitted
The Amount admitted as
126 per the amount o/s as per
Anuradha V 49,500.00 42,719.00 6,781.00 |FnF settlement. Admitted
Claim admitted to the
127 extent of the amount
Sana Mirdhe 40,166.00 39,558.00 608.00 |mentioned in the FnF. Admitted
128 |Pintu Sadhu 32,329.00 32,329.00 0.00 Admitted
129 [Ganesh Kharat 37,863.00 37,863.00 - Admitted
130 [Parijat Khana 24,486.00 24,486.00 - Admitted
131 As per the record available,
Anand Khubchandani 85,000.00 - 85,000.00 |Not an Employee of CD Rejected
132 As per the record available,
Jignesh Marathe 56,986.00 - 56,986.00 |Not an Employee of CD Rejected
As per the record of the
133 CD, no amount id due and
Sandeep Sinha 750,000.00 750,000.00 |payable. Rejected

Total

48,378,355.71

42,264,756.49

6,113,599.22




